Monday, May 14"
* No Alpha this week
« 2" grade Math DA opens
» 3" & 4™ grade Sci DA opens
e STAAR - Math (3", 4™ & 5"retakes)
* No Specials (K-5)
e JL/DF & 5" in mtg - 3:15pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, May 15"
* Happy Birthday, Jenn Smith!
e STAAR-Rdg (3", 4™ 5" retakes)
* No Specials (K-5)

Wednesday, May 16"
* Happy Birthday, Lisa Crates!
e STAAR - Science (5" only)
* PBIS Team Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, May 17"
* Happy Birthday, Miss Irma!
* DF out-all day

Friday, May 18"
* Field Day
* A-Team—9:00am

Monday, May 21°
* Career Day
* EOY MAP Window closes
* SLin ARD-10:30am
¢ JLto Lawson ARDs 11:30am-3:30pm

Tuesday, May 22"
* MBto MRS mtg —am only
* JL/SL/MC & MB to Seesaw/Canvas Training
12:00-2:00pm
* Spring Concert —6:30pm

Wednesday, May 23"
* JLto Ad Council —am only
* JL hosts Work Group Mtg @ McGowen —
12:00-2:00pm
* Team Time—3:15pm

Thursday, May 24"
* Senior Breakfast 7:30-8:30am
* SLin ARD-12:00pm
¢ JLto VIPS Luncheon —12:00-2:00pm
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Friday, May 25"
* Last day of Alpha
* C(lass list spreadsheets due by EOD
e Student Learning Environment Surveys
turned in by EOD
* Volunteer Appreciation Luncheon




